

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION. NO. 3709 OF 2019

IN

FIRST APPEAL(ST) NO. 14657 OF 2009 and

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1291 OF 2023 and

FCA (ST) NO. 7955 OF 2023 a/w

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 13352 OF 2023 and

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 13069 OF 2023

IN

COMFA (ST) NO. 26018 OF 2022 and

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 16104 OF 2023

IN

FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO. 22732 OF 2023 and

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 16968 OF 2023 A/W

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 16969 OF 2023

IN

FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO. 20883 OF 2023

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearance, Court's Orders or directions and
Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

CORAM : SHRI S. R. AGRAWAL
REGISTRAR (JUDL -II)

DATE : 23/01/2024

Adv. R. Y. Sirsikar on behalf of Applicant
present in Civil Application No. 3709
of 2019 (v.p. not filed)

Adv. Ashwin Pimpale i/by SSB Legal and

Advisory present for Applicant in Interim Application
No. 13069 of 2023

Notice returnable date is extended by
10 weeks.

Sd/-
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)

sat-R(J-II)-23.01.2024